
 HAA Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 162949)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #8 - HAA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 155660  Jones, Dan  492  CH  $40.00

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  486  RU  $20.40

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  485  3RD  $13.60

 140187  Anderson, David  485  AA1  $12.00

 220355  Kirk, Eric  482  A1  $18.00

 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  462  A2    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  482  B1  $32.40

 151473  Falabrino, Joe  478  B2  $21.60

 145428  Douglas, Richard  475  B3    

 309314  Vigil, Jason  455  C1  $6.00

 340804  Jenkins, Stephanie  420  D1  $6.00

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  486  JRCH    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  485  TSCH    

 340804  Jenkins, Stephanie  420  TSRU    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  482  SUCH    

 220355  Kirk, Eric  482  SURU    

 153209  Young, Brad  468  SU3    

 155660  Jones, Dan  492  SSCH    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  470  SSRU    

 169416  Hildebrand, J.r.  462  SS3    

 309314  Vigil, Jason  455  SS11    

 140187  Anderson, David  485  SRCH    

 151473  Falabrino, Joe  478  SRRU    

 145428  Douglas, Richard  475  SR3    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  456  SR11    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  473  VTCH    

 284546  Fitzgerald, Lola  486  LYCH    

 340804  Jenkins, Stephanie  420  LYRU    



 HAA Winners
 CALIFORNIA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 162949)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #8 - HAA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  482  RMCH    

 242368  Fernandez, Emeterio  470  MVCH    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  456  MVRU    

 107827  Frey, Andre  450  MV3    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  485  2MCH  $5.00

 220355  Kirk, Eric  482  2MCH  $5.00

 340804  Jenkins, Stephanie  420  RKCH    

 107827  Frey, Andre  450  FRCH    


